Digital Module
CounterN UAV
SDR
 June 2024
Software Radio Architecture
W0271
高亮
Software Defined Radio Architecture

R Counter UAV Digital Module
SDR
3
4 Performance Features
Table 2: Performance features
Module
Name
Maximum
Bandwidth
Maximum
Output Power
(CW*)
Efficiency
(CW*)
Remarks
MS0400P25 100 MHz 25W >50%
MS0868P50 200 MHz 50W >50%
Default output
860-885M jamming
signal
MS0900P50 200 MHz 50W >50%
Default output
860-930M jamming
signal
MS0915P50 200 MHz 50W >50%
Default output
902-930M jamming
signal
MS1200P25 200 MHz 25W >50%

of the red indicator dots.
2 Jamming code selection: You can select different interference codes
corresponding to jam with different targets (optional when the module
communication is normal, otherwise the option is blank), the relevant
instructions in Table 5.
3 Gain Selection: Support 1~15 gain selections, power-on default is the highest 15,
step ≤ 1dB, after modifying the gain, press the Configure button to take effect.
4 Configuration button: Send the current gain configuration to the module.
5 Jamming On button: Turn on jamming.
R Counter UAV Digital Module
SDR
9
7.3 Jamming Code Loading Instructions
Table 5: Jamming code loading instructions
Jamming Code Applicable Modules Jamming Target
TBS_868 MS0868/MS0900/MS0915 Black Sheep 868M band
traverser(FPV)
TBS_915 MS0868/MS0900/MS0915 Black Sheep 915M band
rover(FPV)
ELRS_915 MS0868/MS0900/MS0915 915M ELRS Protocol DIY